
8.45 Presenting for the first
time
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
8.80 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr, Hyde"
9.67 "Vagabond Pizzicato"
40. 0 Progress Reports of the
Dominion Bowling Championships
10.10 Close down

Friday. January 12IZB en
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.46 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30. A Date with Janie
10.456 impressions , of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session5.45 Uncie Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Santa’s Magic Christmas
Tree
7. 2 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 The Talisman Ring8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

8.5 The Man | Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 The Four Sisters
9.20 Drama of Medicine: The
Unknown Doctor (Evacuation of
Greece)~ 4 Sports session (Bill Mere-i t
11. 0 London News

GES une ae
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
16.15 Songs of Good Cheer10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
pip Daisy)11.1 Shopping Reporter’s session& 1.145 p.m. London News
2.15 Incorporated
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O Children’s session
6.15 London News
2 Grow Your Own Vegetables
& Norwich Victim
O The Last of the Hill Billies
& The Talisman Ring
0 Current Ceiling Prices
5 The Man 1! Might HaveMarried

8.20 Susan Lee
9. @ Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Howard Florey (Penicillin)9.30 New recordings10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade1
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.145 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy) :

3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. O Children’s session
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 The Lady6.45 The Junior Sports session
7. 2 Grow Your Own Vegetables7.15 Norwich Victim

7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 The Lady
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 The Four Sisters9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.

:
John Sappington (Malaria)10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Radio Roundabout
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310 "amas m
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 sudy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 How Green Was My Valley(final broadcast)10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt wolert11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O© Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies _2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui)6. QO The Children’s session

6.0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 The Show of Shows
7. 2 Grow Your Own Vegetables7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
8.20 Susan Lee .

8.45 The Sunbeam’s Cameo
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Eye=
sight Restored by Corneal
Transplant
10.0 The Telephone Sports Quiz10.15 Pedigree Stakes.
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7. 2 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim (first
broadcast)7.30 The Man 1 Might HaveMarried
O Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Variety
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Eye-
sight Restored by Corneal
Transplant
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy) :

10. 0 Close down

=
_

Ah! that'$
Persil
Whiteness

P.209.322

ion
2 nouu

for good looks and good morale are
always the closest of good companionsa
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MAISON CARLYLE (N.z.) LTD. COLLEGE HILL, AUCKLAND:
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FoVerese
butcivilianrequire-
mentsofRadiotronshave
notbeenentirelyneglec-
ted: Most widely used
types are available, butiftheparticularvalveYou
want is not obtainable,
consult Your Radiotron
dealer regardingan
alternativetype:

QadiasssTheLONG-LIFEVALVE
The
NATIONAL NEECOELECTRICAL
And Engineering companY Lihited
BRANCHESAL MAIN CENTRES: R3.4
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